30
Voltage and Fiber Optic Snap-On Markers (Non-Adhesive)
•  Pre-coiled, sub-surface printed markers for indoor use
•  Available in 2 sizes
•  Rigid Polyester
•  Black legend on orange background
*Order number of markers required in multiples of Std. Pkg.
Style
Conduit O.D.
In. (mm)
Marker Size
Width x Length
In. (mm)
Std.
Pkg.*
M 2.25 - 6.00 (57 - 152) 14.00 x 23.00 (356 x 584) 1
MarkerR 0.75 - 2.25 (19 - 57) 8.00 x 8.00 (203 x 203)
Part Number
Legend
Color
(Legend/Bkrnd)Style M Style R
— PCV-120R 120 Volts
Black/Orange
PCV-480M PCV-480R 480 Volts
PCV-4160M — 4160 Volts
PCV-FOM PCV-FOR Fiber Optic
Marker Books
Vinyl
Marker Size:
1.50" x 3.25" (38 x 82 mm)
*Order number of books required in multiples of Std. Pkg.
Part Number Legend
Markers Per
Page
Markers Per
Book
Std.
Pkg.*
Voltage Markers
PCVB-110 110 Volts
3 30 1 Book
PCVB-220 220 Volts
PCVB-277 277 Volts
PCVB-277/480 277/480 Volts
PCVB-440 440 Volts
PCVB-480 480 Volts
PCVB-550 550 Volts
PCVB-4160 4160 Volts
Safety Signs
PSSB-13 Danger High Voltage 3 30 1 Book
 Voltage Markers